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r IV TASTAVINSTRAIL

sabado, 6 de noviembre de 2021

Pl Dorsal
1 8002
2 8051
3 8018
4 8012
5 8042
6 8020
7 8024
8 8050
9 8006
10 8061
11 8004
12 8060
13 8062
14 8025
15 8017
16 8015
17 8067
18 8046
19 8001
20 8064
21 8014
22 8043
23 8013
24 7001
25 8040
26 8031
27 8036
28 8019
29 8037
30 8047
31 8000
32 8058
33 8045
34 8056
35 8054
36 8055
37 7004
38 8011
39 8010
40 8021
41 8033
42 8023
43 8026
44 8063
45 8016
46 8009
47 8053
48 8032
49 8007
50 8057
51 7006
52 8003
53 8041
54 8035
55 8048
56 8052
57 7005
58 7008
59 7003
60 8065
61 8059
62 8066
63 8029
64 8028
65 7002
66 8022
67 8049

Apellidos, nombre

LIZANA INSA, JAVIER
PIQUER CATALA, ANDRES
LOTFI, MOHAMMED

DILLA CELMA, TEO

VIVES LOMBARTE, ESTEBAN
ANTOLIN ANDREU, INAKI
CALVO MORERA, SANCHO
PRADAS RAMIA, ALEJANDRA
MONSERRAT VIDIELLA, NOA
RODENAS MARTIN, JULIA
BERNAL GINER, MARIA
RODENAS MARTIN, MARINA
MURNOZ ZAPATER, ERIC
BLANC VIDAL, MARC

BLANC SAURA, ABRIL

VINA RODA, ARNAU

BELSA RUIZ HUERTA, THIAGO
VILLORO LOMBARTE, LEONARDO
EGEA JARQUE, INES

OLIVAN LAHUERTA, AITOR
ESSAFY, MAROUA

GASCON GARCIA, IVAN
ANTOLI BEL, ANDER
CALDUCH MARTINEZ, NURIA
BLANC SAURA, JAVIER
DIOUANI, ISMAIL

MORALES CALDU, ITZIAR
LOMBARTE GARCIA, CARLA
AGUD TENA, KIKE

CALDUCH MARTINEZ, IRENE
EGEA JARQUE, TOMAS

BELSA BLANC, MARC
VILLORO LOMBARTE, MARIA
OLIVAN BLASCO, VERONICA
CAMPOS LARIO, DIEGO
GOMEZ COMPAIS, VEGA
GOMEZ RALLO, JOSE

SERRET ORENGA, HUGO
ADELL CANIZARES, MAURO
CEBRIAN CAMPO, SOFIA
BOIX MANERO, CRISTINA
ANTOLIN RAMIA, JOSEBA
DIOUANI, IKRAM

AGUILAR ADELL, JORDI
BELAIDI, SARA

GARCIA DINNBIER, JARA
CASTILLEJO CLAROS, HUGI
CERVERO ESPALLARGAS, LORIEN
JIMENEZ IBANEZ, FRANCISCO
OLIVAN NACHON, NORA
NACHON GARCIA, PILAR
LIZANA CACERES, ALEJANDRO
GRINA, WIAM

MUNOZ BLASCO, IKER
LOMBARTE COLON, MATEO
CASTILLEJO CLAROS, LOLA

OLIVAN ALTAREJOS, JOSE ANTONIO

LAHUERTA VIAMONTE, JOSE LUIS

CLAROS DE ALTUBE, MARIA DOLORES

ROBRES ANTOLIN, MATEO
CEBRIAN CAMPO, JULIETA
BELSA RUIZ HUERTA, PAU
ESSAFY, ROMAISSAE
ZIANI, WIAM

COLON ARNAU, PILI

GIL PALLARES, YAGO
PRADAS RAMIA, TEO
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Afo
2009
2009
2009
2012
2010
2010
2012
2008
2010
2008
2010
2010
2014
2013
2010
2011
2012
2011
2009
2014
2011
2012
2012
2006
2014
2011
2013
2012
2013
2009
2012
2011
2014
2011
2015
2015
1982
2012
2011
2011
2015
2015
2015
2015
2012
2009
2014
2015
2013
2015
1982
2013
2012
2011
2014
2016
1975
1979
1981
2015
2009
2014
2014
2014
1982
2015
2012

Cat

MINITRAIL 3K
MINITRAIL 3K
MINITRAIL 3K
MINITRAIL 3K
MINITRAIL 3K
MINITRAIL 3K
MINITRAIL 3K
MINITRAIL 3K
MINITRAIL 3K
MINITRAIL 3K
MINITRAIL 3K
MINITRAIL 3K
MINITRAIL 3K
MINITRAIL 3K
MINITRAIL 3K
MINITRAIL 3K
MINITRAIL 3K
MINITRAIL 3K
MINITRAIL 3K
MINITRAIL 3K
MINITRAIL 3K
MINITRAIL 3K
MINITRAIL 3K
MINITRAIL ACOMP
MINITRAIL 3K
MINITRAIL 3K
MINITRAIL 3K
MINITRAIL 3K
MINITRAIL 3K
MINITRAIL 3K
MINITRAIL 3K
MINITRAIL 3K
MINITRAIL 3K
MINITRAIL 3K
MINITRAIL 3K
MINITRAIL 3K
MINITRAIL ACOMP
MINITRAIL 3K
MINITRAIL 3K
MINITRAIL 3K
MINITRAIL 3K
MINITRAIL 3K
MINITRAIL 3K
MINITRAIL 3K
MINITRAIL 3K
MINITRAIL 3K
MINITRAIL 3K
MINITRAIL 3K
MINITRAIL 3K
MINITRAIL 3K
MINITRAIL ACOMP
MINITRAIL 3K
MINITRAIL 3K
MINITRAIL 3K
MINITRAIL 3K
MINITRAIL 3K
MINITRAIL ACOMP
MINITRAIL ACOMP
MINITRAIL ACOMP
MINITRAIL 3K
MINITRAIL 3K
MINITRAIL 3K
MINITRAIL 3K
MINITRAIL 3K
MINITRAIL ACOMP
MINITRAIL 3K
MINITRAIL 3K

Por cat.

1° MINITRAIL 3K-M/40
2° MINITRAIL 3K-M/40
3° MINITRAIL 3K-M/40
4° MINITRAIL 3K-M/40
5° MINITRAIL 3K-M/40
6° MINITRAIL 3K-M/40
7° MINITRAIL 3K-M/40

1° MINITRAIL 3K-F/28

2° MINITRAIL 3K-F/28

3° MINITRAIL 3K-F/28

4° MINITRAIL 3K-F/28

5° MINITRAIL 3K-F/28

8° MINITRAIL 3K-M/40
9° MINITRAIL 3K-M/40
6° MINITRAIL 3K-F/28
10° MINITRAIL 3K-M/40
11° MINITRAIL 3K-M/40
12° MINITRAIL 3K-M/40
7° MINITRAIL 3K-F/28
13° MINITRAIL 3K-M/40
8° MINITRAIL 3K-F/28
14° MINITRAIL 3K-M/40
15° MINITRAIL 3K-M/40
1° MINITRAIL ACOMP-F/6
16° MINITRAIL 3K-M/40
17° MINITRAIL 3K-M/40
9° MINITRAIL 3K-F/28
10° MINITRAIL 3K-F/28
18° MINITRAIL 3K-M/40
11° MINITRAIL 3K-F/28
19° MINITRAIL 3K-M/40
20° MINITRAIL 3K-M/40
12° MINITRAIL 3K-F/28
13° MINITRAIL 3K-F/28
21° MINITRAIL 3K-M/40
14° MINITRAIL 3K-F/28
1° MINITRAIL ACOMP-M/3
22° MINITRAIL 3K-M/40
23° MINITRAIL 3K-M/40
15° MINITRAIL 3K-F/28
16° MINITRAIL 3K-F/28
24° MINITRAIL 3K-M/40
17° MINITRAIL 3K-F/28
25° MINITRAIL 3K-M/40
18° MINITRAIL 3K-F/28
19° MINITRAIL 3K-F/28
26° MINITRAIL 3K-M/40
27° MINITRAIL 3K-M/40
28° MINITRAIL 3K-M/40
20° MINITRAIL 3K-F/28
2° MINITRAIL ACOMP-F/6
29° MINITRAIL 3K-M/40
21° MINITRAIL 3K-F/28
30° MINITRAIL 3K-M/40
31° MINITRAIL 3K-M/40
22° MINITRAIL 3K-F/28
2° MINITRAIL ACOMP-M/3
3° MINITRAIL ACOMP-M/3
3° MINITRAIL ACOMP-F/6
32° MINITRAIL 3K-M/40
23° MINITRAIL 3K-F/28
33° MINITRAIL 3K-M/40
24° MINITRAIL 3K-F/28
25° MINITRAIL 3K-F/28
4° MINITRAIL ACOMP-F/6
34° MINITRAIL 3K-M/40
35° MINITRAIL 3K-M/40

Carrera

MINITRAIL
MINITRAIL
MINITRAIL
MINITRAIL
MINITRAIL
MINITRAIL
MINITRAIL
MINITRAIL
MINITRAIL
MINITRAIL
MINITRAIL
MINITRAIL
MINITRAIL
MINITRAIL
MINITRAIL
MINITRAIL
MINITRAIL
MINITRAIL
MINITRAIL
MINITRAIL
MINITRAIL
MINITRAIL
MINITRAIL
MINITRAIL
MINITRAIL
MINITRAIL
MINITRAIL
MINITRAIL
MINITRAIL
MINITRAIL
MINITRAIL
MINITRAIL
MINITRAIL
MINITRAIL
MINITRAIL
MINITRAIL
MINITRAIL
MINITRAIL
MINITRAIL
MINITRAIL
MINITRAIL
MINITRAIL
MINITRAIL
MINITRAIL
MINITRAIL
MINITRAIL
MINITRAIL
MINITRAIL
MINITRAIL
MINITRAIL
MINITRAIL
MINITRAIL
MINITRAIL
MINITRAIL
MINITRAIL
MINITRAIL
MINITRAIL
MINITRAIL
MINITRAIL
MINITRAIL
MINITRAIL
MINITRAIL
MINITRAIL
MINITRAIL
MINITRAIL
MINITRAIL
MINITRAIL

Tiempo
821
9'03
9'08
9'18
921
9'26
9'34
9'43
10'06
10'13
10'31
10'33
10'49
10'55
11'07
11'08
11'17
11'18
1127
11'43
11'47
11'54
11'54
12'02
12'19
12'37
12'42
12'46
12'49
12'50
13'08
13'09
13'10
13'10
1321
1321
1324
13'25
13'26
13'30
13'38
13'46
13'54
13'55
13'56
14'08
14'30
14'39
15'30
16'05
16'12
16'19
16'41
17'02
17'10
17'35
18'40
18'43
18'44

27'44
28'47
3027
30'38
30'48
3113
38'22
40'07

Pmd

km/h
21,56
19,89
19,71
19,35
19,25
19,08
18,82
18,52
17,82
17,62
17,12
17,06
16,64
16,49
16,19
16,17
15,95
15,93
15,72
15,36
15,28
15,13
15,13
14,96
14,61
14,27
14,17
14,10
14,04
14,03
13,71
13,69
13,67
13,67
13,48
13,48
13,43
13,42
13,40
13,33
13,20
13,08
12,95
12,93
12,92
12,74
12,41
12,29
11,61
11,19
11,11
11,03
10,79
10,57
10,49
10,24
9,64
9,62
9,61
6,49
6,25
5,91
5,88
5,84
5,77
4,69
4,49
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